
nee
7.0 After Dinner Music7.30 "European Journey, 1938":Talk by Rev. Robert Thornley7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 ‘North of Moscow" (finalpresentation)8.24 "Holiday for Strings "(Rose)8.27 "Itma"
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Evening Prayer
*.50 "Frasquita" Serenade (Le-lar)
8.33 Old-time Dance Programmearranged by Frank Beadle0.0 Close down

[AZo IER
6. 0 p.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family8.0 Tunes of the Times
9.
10.
10

QO Mid-week Function
O Records at Random45 Close down

Wednesday. November 311ZB diate. 280m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Drawing of I May Be LuckyArt Union
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.10
12. 0

Judy and Jane
Three Generations *
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Sally)Lunch Music

1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club
2. 0 By Réquest2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)5. 0 The Junior Quiz6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again6.15 London News
6.30 Neptune’s Christmas Party7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Footsteps of Fate
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Never a Dull Moment9.5 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone (RodTalbot)
10.15 Serenade
11. O London News
11.15 Melodies to Remember
12. 0 Close down

228 ee
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.‘ London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Drawing of | May Be LuckyArt Union
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.10
12. 0

Judy and Jane
Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter
Midday Melody Menu1. Op.m. Garden of Music1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ session

2.0 By Request
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Women’s World4.45 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News :6.30 The Hawk
7. O Famous New Zealanders7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.43 King of Quiz9. 0 Their Finest Hour10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News12. 0 Close down

SLD com ae
7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk

S Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy

-25 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Drawing of I May BeLucky Art Union10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister
141.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Xmas Shoppers’ session2.0 By Request

3

gGoooo

2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Woman’s Worid (Joan)4.45 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Ridesgain!6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7. 0 Famous New Zealanders7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Those We Love
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Short Short Stories8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 The Wind in the Bracken
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-porter
16.15 Looking on the Bright Side10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

| 4ZB eer a ™.
. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
30 Health Talk
O Aunt Daisy
-30 Drawing of I May Be LuckyArt Union
0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0, Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love

4.45
6. 0
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12. 0

The Home Servicd session(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
The Junior QuizThe Lone Ranger Rides

Again!
London News
Good Music
Famous New Zealanders
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Wind in the Bracken
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayAdult Talent QuestTheir Finest Hour
Roaring Rivers of Gold
London News
Night Owl sessionAt Close of Day
Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.380 Current Ceiling Prices6. Op.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 The Rajah’s Racer7. 0 Famous New Zealanders7.15 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7. The Count of Monte Cristo7.45 Submarine Patrol
8. QO Current Ceiling Prices8. & For Ever’ Young8.26 Hollywood Holiday9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session10. 0 Close down ;

Saved but you went without Tootal Fabrics
Hardlyan experience tobeenvied thatlast-hope leapinto space: A lifehungon a thread the weave ofthe parachute fabrichad to be flawless to stand thestrainofthesuddenjoltofopening; then theslow-motiondescenttosafety.Formenwhohad to takesuch risksBritainprovidedonly the bestpossibleequip-ment: Tootal workers could tell you how carefullysilk and nylon fabrics for
parachutesweremade,becausethey"wovethem onloomsthatusuallymakeTootal
products for you: Also all kinds of Tootal-made fabrics went to liberatedcountries and every fightingfront in the formofclothingand equipment: ThatiswhyWehavebeenable todevoteSO littleofouroutputtoyourneeds.
Soonwehopetoproduce plentyofeveryTootal fabric. Meanwbile, shopsbavesomeTobralco.Andthoughtbey're scarce; Robia, Tootoile,Lystav,Lombia and Toolina can befoundbranded Tebilized'fortestedcrease-resistance: AlltbesefabricscattytbeTootal
Guarantee :tbeirnamesareTradeMarks.

TOOTALfsiet7.56
KADB IN BnGLAnD 8Y TootaL BROADHURST LBB COMPANX LIMITBD MANCHBSTBR 1

CRAVENA
CORKTIPPEDCIGARETTES

FOR Our Nz3S

THROAT'$ SAKE
CARRERAS150YEARS REPUTATIONFORQUALITY


